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Connecticut and US Vaccination Summary

Connecticut (as of Tuesday June 01, 2021)

Cumulative

Doses Delivered
Doses Administered

4,551,515
4,044,620

Percent of Age 18+ Population Who Have Completed Vaccination
Connecticut Rank Among 50 States and DC

66.0%
2

Percent of Age 18+ Population Who Have Initiated Vaccination
Connecticut Rank Among 50 States and DC

75.6%
4

United States (as of Tuesday June 01, 2021)

Cumulative

Daily

Doses Delivered
Doses Administered

366,317,045
296,404,240

1,044,584
1,230,767

Percent of Age 18+ Population Who Have Completed Vaccination
Percent of Age 18+ Population Who Have Initiated Vaccination

51.7%
62.8%

Data Source: https://covid.cdc.gov/covid-data-tracker/#vaccinations.

The Daily numbers are the most recent 7-day moving averages.

President Biden has set a goal for 70% of the US Age 18+ population to have Initiated Vaccination by July 4.
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Connecticut and US: Age 18+ Initiated and Completed Vaccinations

80, Age 18+: Initiated and Completed Vaccinations in Connecticut and United States
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Number of Doses Administered Each Day

Connecticut: Doses Administered Each Day
140K =1 T T T T I I
I Number of Pfizer + Moderna Second Doses
[ |Number of J&J Single Doses -
I Nurber of Pfizer + Moderna First Doses
—e— 7-Day Moving Average (Latest = 16,219)

_\
N
=}
P
I

100K =

80K

60K

40K

20K

0K

Administered Doses (1000s)

03/09/2021 03/23/2021 04/06/2021 04/20/2021 05/04/2021 05/18/2021 06/01/2021
CDC Report Date

United States: Doses Administered Each Day
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Connecticut: First Doses are decreasing again after brief surge. Second doses continue to decrease.

25K Connecticut: First and Second Doses (and Expected Second Doses)
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